

Contract No.:11781625

TIP No.:

WBS Element No.:VARIOUS

County:CHOWAN, HYDE, MARTIN, TYRRELL & WASHINGTON

Description:PAVEMENT MARKING INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL UPON REQUEST

Bid Tabulation						Oglesby Construction, Inc..	
LINE	ITEM #	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0000915000-N	SP	(GENERIC MISC. ITEM) MOBILIZATION	10.00	EA	700.00	7,000.00
2	4685000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (4", 90 MILS)	50,000.00	LF	0.46	23,000.00
3	4686000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	30,000.00	LF	0.53	15,900.00
4	4688000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (6", 90 MILS)	50,000.00	LF	0.67	33,500.00
5	4690000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (6", 120 MILS)	50,000.00	LF	0.78	39,000.00
6	4695000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (8", 90 MILS)	4,000.00	LF	1.95	7,800.00
7	4705000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (16", 120 MILS)	8,000.00	LF	0.40	3,200.00
8	4710000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGLINES (24", 120 MILS)	3,375.00	LF	5.70	19,237.50
9	4721000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGCHARACTER (120 MILS)	75.00	EA	40.00	3,000.00
10	4725000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGSYMBOL (90 MILS)	75.00	EA	90.00	6,750.00
11	4770000000-E	1205	COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II (4")	6,000.00	LF	3.00	18,000.00
12	4890000000-E	SP	(GENERIC) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (4")	1,450,000.00	LF	0.26	377,000.00
13	4890000000-E	SP	(GENERIC) HOT - SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (6")	600,000.00	LF	0.40	240,000.00
14	4890000000-E	SP	(GENERIC) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (8")	10,000.00	LF	0.70	7,000.00
15	4890000000-E	SP	(GENERIC) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (16")	10,000.00	LF	0.10	1,000.00
16	4890000000-E	SP	(GENERIC) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (24")	8,000.00	LF	0.10	800.00
17	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	50,000.00	LF	0.14	7,000.00
18	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	2,000.00	LF	0.50	1,000.00
19	4850000000-E	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	20,000.00	LF	0.50	10,000.00
20	4860000000-E	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")	1,000.00	LF	0.90	900.00
21	4891000000-E	1205	(GEN PVMT MARKING ITEM) REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	1,000.00	LF	1.25	1,250.00
22	4870000000-E	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	1,000.00	LF	1.50	1,500.00
23	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS	75	EA	55.00	4,125.00
24	4900000000-N	1251	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	2,000.00	EA	4.95	9,900.00
						Total:	\$837,862.50